Part Number System（产品编码）
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 18 20 21
TOL.
Code
LG LR 104 J B P0
ER PG 224 K C
BR VG 334 L D
VT VZ 474 M E
SM SX 105 N F S
KS KF 225 G T
GM KM 335 J
GS EF 475 K
ZF GR 106 L
LF GF 226 N
EL AL 336 O
KL HL 476 P
FL GL 107 Q
ML ZL 227 R
PL RL 337 S
LM LK 477 T
LH LL 228 U
NM NS 229 X
NP NH 339 Code
BP PZ 479 5
MZ FZ 10T 7
LZ PF 15T 9
AP PE 22T 10
LS LP 33T 11
FP PN 10M 12
MN FN 22M 13
UN 33M 14
15
16
17
20
21
25
30
35
40
45
50
55
60
8 16 17 19
SERIES CAPCITANCE VOLTAGE CASE SIZE    TYPE SLEEVE COLOR SHAPE OTHERS
Case Size
Liameten
Background Code Special
0.1 ±5% 004 4 3  Bulk RRO Black H No special
0.22 ±10% 6R3 6.3 4 PCB Termial Green L
0.33 ±15% 008 8 5 Ammo Taping Violet
Navy blue
0.47 ±20% 010 10 6.3 2.0mm Pitch
3.5mm Pitch
T20 Light purple
1 ±30% 016 16 8 2.5mm Pitch T25
Sky blue
3.3 0 035 35 13 5.0mm Pitch T50 Coffee
2.2
-20% 050 50 16 Lead Cut & Form
T35-40% 025 25 10
Orange red
10 0 063 63 18 C-Type CXX Transparent
blue
4.7
V-Type VXX
22 -20% 080 80 22 E-Type
120 120 30 Q-Type
EXX
33 10% 100 100 25